
* D E   V R I J H E I D    * MACQUENOISE(KERK 12-10-13 * LOS  :10.00    S:119
* O P H A S S E L T        * 277 OUDE                  * BASIS:96000    B:  1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
  0.25   0.50   0.75   1.00   1.50   2.00   4.00        0.25   0.50   0.75   1.00   1.50   2.00   4.00  12.00  20.00  50.00 150.00         SER    VRI    BO1    TRO    DAG    HLF     A3    AUT    BO2
    A4      
------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------      ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------      ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------
------      
    64     64     22     10      0      0      0 AS2     113    109      8      5      2      2      2      0      0      0      0 MIEZE    30    159    127    153    126      0     15     12      0
    16 DIVER
    92     92     40      8      0      0      0 OS2      10     10      8      4      2      2      0      0      0      0 POELE
    62     62     24      8      0      0      0 RAKEN    10     10      8      4      2      0      0      0      0 SPECI             TOTAAL DUIVEN : 7 2 3
    67     67     24      8      0      0      0 GROEP    10     10      8      5      3      0      0      0      0 KLEIN
* (c)2013  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK   * DANK VOOR DEELNAME *  30 DEELNEMERS * KLACHTEN TOT : DONDERDAG 17 OKT 2013                      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
 NR NAAM                 GEME  AD ID LK AFSTAND RING    JR BESTAT   +/-     J.U.     SNELH.  NR    MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   KLEI    AS2    OS2   RAKE   GROE         SER   VRI   BO1   TRO   DAG    A3   
AUT    A4      TOT  NR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
  1 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  6  1   99212 4121047-13 11.0819 00.00  110819.0  1452,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            1
  2 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 12  1  106007 4124006-13 11.1331 00.00  111331.0  1441,95 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            2
  3 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30  7  1  105100 4141894-11 11.1317 00.00  111317.0  1434,16 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20 30.00     -     -     -    
-     -    32.70   3
  4 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 24  1       2 4124125-13 11.1400 00.00  111400.0  1432,53 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            4
  5 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  3  2  1  112045 4241548-11 11.1828 00.01- 111828.9  1427,66 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20 25.00     -     -     -    
-     -    27.70   5
  6 MAHEUR ADELIN        ENAME  6  2  1  104838 4201906-11 11.1327 00.00  111327.0  1427,34 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20 15.00     -     -     -    
-     -    17.70   6
  7 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28  1  1       3 4134219-11 11.1419 00.00  111419.0  1426,42 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     - 10.00     -     -     -    
-     -    10.00   7
  8 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  1  1  106896 4199515-13 11.1514 00.00  111514.0  1420,86 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20   8
  9 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11 11  1  114084 4181361-12 11.2029 00.00  112029.0  1417,49 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            9
 10 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12 10  1  113610 4190131-12 11.2028 00.00  112028.0  1411,89 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  7.00     -     -     -    
-     -     8.20  10
 11 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  6  1  112715 4033416-13 11.1950 00.00  111950.0  1411,88 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  7.00     -     -     -    
-     -     9.70  11
 12 V D BRACHT JAN       OPHAS  9  1  1   97010 4050208-10 11.0854 00.00  110854.0  1407,98 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  7.00     - 31.50     -    
-     -    41.20  12
 13 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  1  1       2 4121029-13 11.1040 00.00  111040.0  1403,94 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           13
 14 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  2  1  114053 4220737-11 11.2119 00.01+ 112118.1  1402,84 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00   3.00      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    16.70  14
 15 MAHEUR ADELIN        ENAME  6  1  1       2 4201940-11 11.1448 00.00  111448.0  1401,58 7655  29.25  24.00  16.00  16.00   6.00      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    97.45  15
 16 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 15  1       4 4124084-13 11.1552 00.00  111552.0  1397,28 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           16
 17 V WIJMEERSCH DANNY   MICHE  4  3  1   99293 4237210-10 11.1106 00.00  111106.0  1396,53 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           17
 18 V LANGENHOVE GERMAIN HILLE  3  1  1  104616 4134439-11 11.1508 00.00  111508.0  1392,40 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           18
 19 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  9  1  113435 4032908-13 11.2139 00.01- 112139.9  1389,03 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           19
 20 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  4  1  1  112982 4046541-13 11.2121 00.00  112121.0  1388,84 4333   5.75*  4.50*  4.50*  4.50*     -      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    25.45  20
 21 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12  6  1       2 4226635-11 11.2149 00.00  112149.0  1388,59 0000      -      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    12.20  21
 22 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 27  1       5 4124042-13 11.1633 00.00  111633.0  1384,81 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           22
 23 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11 11  1       2 4032929-13 11.2202 00.01- 112202.9  1382,54 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           23
 24 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  4  1       2 4220650-11 11.2235 00.01+ 112234.1  1381,32 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    19.70  24
 25 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  3  1       3 4118931-10 11.2241 00.01+ 112240.1  1379,65 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    19.70  25
 26 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  7  1       4 4059234-09 11.2244 00.01+ 112243.1  1378,81 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    13.70  26
 27 V D BRACHT JAN       OPHAS  9  8  1       2 4050126-10 11.1031 00.00  111031.0  1375,70 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -     7.70  27
 28 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  9  1       5 4196222-12 11.2305 00.01+ 112304.1  1373,00 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  28
 29 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10 10  1       6 4196309-12 11.2311 00.01+ 112310.1  1371,35 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    11.20  29
 30 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  4  1       2 4033466-13 11.2217 00.00  112217.0  1369,84 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  30
 31 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31  7  1  115545 4049454-13 11.2424 00.00  112424.0  1369,02 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  31
 32 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31  2  1  115928 4169940-10 11.2503 00.01+ 112502.1  1363,30 3333   3.00*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     6.70  32



 33 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 25  1       6 4124132-13 11.1747 00.00  111747.0  1362,85 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           33
 34 V D BRACHT JAN       OPHAS  9  5  1       3 4050111-10 11.1112 00.00  111112.0  1362,50 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  34
 35 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 24  1       2 4230357-11 11.2522 00.01+ 112521.1  1358,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     7.20  35
 36 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 13  1       3 4284286-11 11.2527 00.01+ 112526.1  1356,91 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  36
 37 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  4  3  1       2 4054150-04 11.2317 00.00  112317.0  1356,60 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -  12.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    23.20  37
 38 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  1  1       3 4192818-12 11.2353 00.01- 112353.9  1352,05 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70  38
 39 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11  4  1       2 4046496-13 11.2443 00.00  112443.0  1346,65 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           39
 40 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  4  2  1       3 4241648-11 11.2357 00.00  112357.0  1345,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -  20.00      -  12.00      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     - 30.00 
30.00     -    97.20  40
 41 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31  1  1       2 4243938-11 11.2600 00.00  112600.0  1343,55 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  41
 42 MAES WILLY           ROBOR  7  6  1  103456 4138363-13 11.1701 00.00  111701.0  1343,29 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           42
 43 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31  3  1       3 4106578-10 11.2614 00.00  112614.0  1339,91 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  43
 44 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31  8  1       4 4098295-08 11.2644 00.01+ 112643.1  1336,83 0000      -      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     9.70  44
 45 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 12  1       4 4004758-06 11.2633 00.00  112633.0  1335,01 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           45
 46 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 20  1       5 4049465-13 11.2638 00.00  112638.0  1333,72 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           46
 47 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 20  1       5 4294470-09 11.2658 00.01+ 112657.1  1333,25 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  47
 48 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 26  1       6 4051442-13 11.2645 00.00  112645.0  1331,93 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           48
 49 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 19  1       6 4111081-06 11.2704 00.01+ 112703.1  1331,71 0000      -      -      -      -   6.00   6.00   6.00   6.00           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -    25.20  49
 50 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 23  1       7 4032547-09 11.2710 00.01+ 112709.1  1330,19 0000      -      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00   6.00           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -    19.20  50
 51 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11  5  1       3 4046457-13 11.2550 00.00  112550.0  1329,13 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           51
 52 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31  7  1       8 4111025-06 11.2719 00.01+ 112718.1  1327,90 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00   6.00   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    29.20  52
 53 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31  5  1       9 4243711-11 11.2722 00.01+ 112721.1  1327,14 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  53
 54 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  1  1       7 4118942-10 11.2601 00.01+ 112600.1  1326,17 2222   1.50      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    23.20  54
 55 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  3  1       3 4033433-13 11.2510 00.00  112510.0  1323,46 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  55
 56 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28  6  1       7 4115021-12 11.2010 00.00  112010.0  1322,33 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           56
 57 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31  4  1       7 4073464-10 11.2742 00.00  112742.0  1317,50 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  57
 58 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  2  1       4 4032915-13 11.2607 00.01- 112607.9  1317,00 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           58
 59 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 10  1       8 4124085-13 11.2040 00.00  112040.0  1314,14 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           59
 60 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  8  1       8 4196301-12 11.2653 00.01+ 112652.1  1312,94 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    17.20  60
 61 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30  3  1       2 4141867-11 11.2006 00.00  112006.0  1312,11 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -  12.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    17.20  61
 62 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31  6  1      10 4275923-11 11.2826 00.01+ 112825.1  1311,13 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00   3.00*  6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    26.20  62
 63 FRANCOIS LYDIANE     VELZE  3  2  1  105384 4133012-11 11.2041 00.00  112041.0  1306,14 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           63
 64 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12  4  1       3 4226607-11 11.2705 00.00  112705.0  1304,61 0000      -      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     9.70  64
 64 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12  5  1       4 4226629-11 11.2705 00.00  112705.0  1304,61 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -  10.50*  8.25*          -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    22.45  64
 66 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 28  1       3 4137692-13 11.2050 00.00  112050.0  1300,21 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  66
 67 V D MEULEN ETIENNE   VLEKK  4  1  1  108217 4290026-11 11.2326 00.00  112326.0  1297,05 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           67
 68 V HOLDER GUY         ZEGEL  2  2  1   99490 4282323-13 11.1653 00.00  111653.0  1294,04 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  68
 69 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  4  4  1       4 4106684-10 11.2724 00.00  112724.0  1292,70 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00*     -   6.00*  6.00*          -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
- 40.00    63.20  69
 70 V D VELDE FRANK      WESTR  5  4  1  112511 4105314-12 11.2703 00.01- 112703.9  1292,26 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           70
 71 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  2  1       2 4199527-13 11.2249 00.00  112249.0  1290,75 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  71
 72 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  3  1       3 4199558-13 11.2252 00.00  112252.0  1289,98 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  72
 73 V HOLDER GUY         ZEGEL  2  1  1       2 4133139-13 11.1713 00.00  111713.0  1288,45 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  73
 74 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 21  1       9 4124110-13 11.2219 00.00  112219.0  1287,80 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           74



 75 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31  1  1      11 4046361-05 11.3031 00.01+ 113030.1  1280,95 3333   1.50*     -      -      -   6.50* 14.00   8.00*  8.00*          -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    41.70  75
 76 V LANGENHOVE GERMAIN HILLE  3  3  1       2 4134445-11 11.2141 00.00  112141.0  1280,75 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           76
 77 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  3  1       5 4032936-13 11.2838 00.01- 112838.9  1279,61 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           77
 78 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 16  1       8 4180106-12 11.3020 00.00  113020.0  1279,10 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           78
 79 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 16  1      10 4124025-13 11.2311 00.00  112311.0  1274,38 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           79
 80 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28  3  1      11 4134272-11 11.2312 00.00  112312.0  1274,12 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50  80
 81 MAHEUR ADELIN        ENAME  6  4  1       3 4203284-13 11.2222 00.00  112222.0  1272,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  81
 82 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  3  1       3 4121050-13 11.1803 00.00  111803.0  1271,13 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           82
 83 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11  3  1       4 4046499-13 11.2947 00.00  112947.0  1270,66 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           83
 84 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12  3  1       5 4226639-11 11.2927 00.00  112927.0  1270,09 0000      -      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     9.70  84
 85 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 10  6  1       9 4059258-09 11.2950 00.01+ 112949.1  1269,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  85
 86 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 19  1      12 4124095-13 11.2355 00.00  112355.0  1263,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           86
 87 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  3  1  1       2 4241505-11 11.2845 00.01- 112845.9  1262,27 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  87
 88 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10 10  1       4 4121126-13 11.1836 00.00  111836.0  1262,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           88
 88 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 23  1      13 4124090-13 11.2359 00.00  112359.0  1262,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           88
 90 V LANGENHOVE JULIEN  S.L.H  3  2  1  108009 4111184-10 11.2539 00.00  112539.0  1261,05 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  90
 91 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  1  1       4 4033477-13 11.2924 00.00  112924.0  1260,79 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  91
 92 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11  8  1       5 4103301-10 11.3038 00.00  113038.0  1258,74 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           92
 93 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  5  1       5 4033424-13 11.2940 00.00  112940.0  1257,04 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  93
 94 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 19  1       9 4049475-13 11.3157 00.00  113157.0  1256,61 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           94
 95 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31  8  1      10 4049438-13 11.3159 00.00  113159.0  1256,15 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  95
 96 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  3  3  1       3 4031679-13 11.2911 00.01- 112911.9  1256,13 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  96
 97 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 21  1      11 4051445-13 11.3201 00.00  113201.0  1255,70 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           97
 98 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28  4  1      14 4115012-12 11.2427 00.00  112427.0  1255,26 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           98
 99 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 22  1      12 4049480-13 11.3203 00.00  113203.0  1255,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           99
100 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 17  1      13 4274062-10 11.3204 00.00  113204.0  1255,01 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          100
101 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28  2  1      15 4134281-11 11.2435 00.00  112435.0  1253,28 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50 101
102 V D VELDE FRANK      WESTR  5  5  1       2 4139599-13 11.2947 00.01- 112947.9  1252,93 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          102
103 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 18  1      16 4124027-13 11.2438 00.00  112438.0  1252,54 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          103
104 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28  5  1      17 4115068-12 11.2439 00.00  112439.0  1252,30 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          104
105 V WIJMEERSCH DANNY   MICHE  4  2  1       2 4202496-11 11.1928 00.00  111928.0  1249,49 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          105
106 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 18  1      12 4181846-12 11.3301 00.01+ 113300.1  1246,51 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 106
107 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31  2  1      14 4022845-09 11.3244 00.00  113244.0  1245,99 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20 107
108 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 21  1      13 4275916-11 11.3305 00.01+ 113304.1  1245,62 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 108
109 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 15  1       4 4137715-13 11.2427 00.00  112427.0  1244,52 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00*     -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    11.20 109
110 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 10  1      14 4294122-09 11.3311 00.01+ 113310.1  1244,29 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70 110
111 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30  5  1       5 4141874-11 11.2429 00.00  112429.0  1244,03 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20 111
112 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12  9  1       6 4190141-12 11.3140 00.00  113140.0  1239,38 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70 112
113 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11 10  1       6 4181371-12 11.3211 00.00  113211.0  1237,58 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          113
114 FRANCOIS LYDIANE     VELZE  3  3  1       2 4081050-10 11.2516 00.00  112516.0  1235,93 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          114
115 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  6  1       6 4032905-13 11.3150 00.01- 113150.9  1235,03 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          115
116 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11 10  1       7 4032962-13 11.3205 00.01- 113205.9  1231,67 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          116



117 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 11  1      15 4073471-10 11.3351 00.00  113351.0  1231,17 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          117
118 V D VELDE FRANK      WESTR  5  3  1       3 4319110-09 11.3137 00.01- 113137.9  1227,86 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 118
119 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 31 23  1      16 4049469-13 11.3414 00.00  113414.0  1226,16 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          119
120 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11  1  1       7 4046500-13 11.3311 00.00  113311.0  1224,30 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          120
121 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  5  1       5 4121021-13 11.2108 00.00  112108.0  1222,83 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          121
122 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12  2  1       7 4226652-11 11.3301 00.00  113301.0  1221,39 4444   1.50*     -      -   1.00*     -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     6.20 122
123 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE 11  2  1       8 4046492-13 11.3345 00.00  113345.0  1216,90 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          123
124 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  2  1       6 4033403-13 11.3244 00.00  113244.0  1215,47 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20 124
125 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 16  1      15 4181837-12 11.3525 00.01+ 113524.1  1215,16 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 125
126 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  4  1  107311 4146254-13 11.2835 00.00  112835.0  1211,41 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          126
127 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 17  1      16 4243736-11 11.3631 00.01+ 113630.1  1201,31 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 127
128 V D VELDE FRANK      WESTR  5  2  1       4 4312096-09 11.3339 00.01- 113339.9  1201,21 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 128
129 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  7  1       6 4121045-13 11.2240 00.00  112240.0  1200,15 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          129
130 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31  4  1      17 4294144-09 11.3706 00.01+ 113705.1  1194,09 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20 130
131 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  5  1       2 4280392-13 11.2954 00.00  112954.0  1193,67 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          131
132 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  7  1       3 4280380-13 11.2955 00.00  112955.0  1193,45 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          132
133 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  8  1       4 4280400-13 11.2956 00.00  112956.0  1193,23 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          133
134 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  7  1       8 4032947-13 11.3509 00.01- 113509.9  1191,98 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          134
135 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL 31 29  1      18 4322260-07 11.3718 00.01+ 113717.1  1191,63 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 135
136 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  5  1       4 4199550-13 11.2946 00.00  112946.0  1190,82 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 136
137 V LANGENHOVE JULIEN  S.L.H  3  3  1       2 4321533-08 11.3049 00.00  113049.0  1189,31 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20 137
138 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  6  1       5 4199574-13 11.2954 00.00  112954.0  1189,05 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     - 38.25     -     -    
-     -    39.45 138
139 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 28 22  1      18 4124131-13 11.2927 00.00  112927.0  1185,10 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          139
  * V D VELDE RENE       SEMME 12 12  1       8 4190113-12 11.3553 00.00  113553.0  1184,88 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 10  1       6 4104526-12 11.2910 00.00  112910.0  1178,69 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 20  1       7 4137603-13 11.2911 00.00  112911.0  1178,47 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   12.00 N 7     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -    12.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30  6  1       8 4141899-11 11.2932 00.00  112932.0  1173,86 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 24  1       9 4137636-13 11.2946 00.00  112946.0  1170,81 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * V D BRACHT JAN       OPHAS  9  2  1       4 4131209-11 11.2342 00.00  112342.0  1159,02 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * V LANGENHOVE JULIEN  S.L.H  3  1  1       3 4054413-10 11.3335 00.00  113335.0  1154,15 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 23  1      10 4137736-13 11.3148 00.00  113148.0  1144,88 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30  1  1      11 4141891-11 11.3153 00.00  113153.0  1143,84 7655   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 16  1      12 4137682-13 11.3206 00.00  113206.0  1141,15 2000   0.25*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -   10.00 N 5     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -    10.25   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 21  1      19 4137622-13 11.3714 00.00  113714.0  1080,91 2000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -    4.00 A 2     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     4.00   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 30 18  1      21 4137675-13 11.3934 00.00  113934.0  1055,57 2000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -    4.00 A 2     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     4.00   *
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
* D E   V R I J H E I D    * MACQUENOISE(KERK 12-10-13 * LOS  :10.00    S:119
* O P H A S S E L T        * 213 JAARSE                * BASIS:96000    B:  1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
  0.25   0.50   0.75   1.00   1.50   2.00   4.00        0.25   0.50   0.75   1.00   1.50   2.00   4.00  12.00  20.00  50.00 150.00         SER    VRI    BO1    TRO    DAG    HLF     A3    AUT    BO2
    A4      
------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------      ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------      ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------
------      
    30     30     14      4      0      0      0 AS2      96     90      6      5      2      1      1      0      0      0      0 MIEZE    23    124    102    104    101      0      9      8      0
     8 DIVER
    52     52     29      4      0      0      0 OS2       8      8      6      4      2      1      0      0      0      0 POELE
    28     28     12      4      0      0      0 RAKEN     8      8      6      4      2      0      0      0      0 SPECI             TOTAAL DUIVEN : 7 2 3



    29     29     12      4      0      0      0 GROEP     8      8      6      5      3      0      0      0      0 KLEIN
* (c)2013  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK   * DANK VOOR DEELNAME *  30 DEELNEMERS * KLACHTEN TOT : DONDERDAG 17 OKT 2013                      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
 NR NAAM                 GEME  AD ID LK AFSTAND RING    JR BESTAT   +/-     J.U.     SNELH.  NR    MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   KLEI    AS2    OS2   RAKE   GROE         SER   VRI   BO1   TRO   DAG    A3   
AUT    A4      TOT  NR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
  1 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  6  1   99212 4121047-13 11.0819 00.00  110819.0  1452,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            1
  2 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25  9  1  106007 4124006-13 11.1331 00.00  111331.0  1441,95 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            2
  3 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 21  1       2 4124125-13 11.1400 00.00  111400.0  1432,53 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            3
  4 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13  9  1  114053 4044663-13 11.1943 00.01+ 111942.1  1431,00 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20 30.00     -     -     -    
-     -    32.70   4
  5 V WIJMEERSCH DANNY   MICHE  2  2  1   99293 4234665-12 11.0929 00.00  110929.0  1429,02 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            5
  6 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13 13  1       2 4044769-13 11.1957 00.01+ 111956.1  1426,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20 25.00     -     -     -    
-     -    33.70   6
  7 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  1  1  106896 4199515-13 11.1514 00.00  111514.0  1420,86 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20   7
  8 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  9  1  114084 4181361-12 11.2029 00.00  112029.0  1417,49 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            8
  9 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME  6  4  1  113610 4190131-12 11.2028 00.00  112028.0  1411,89 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20 15.00     -     -     -    
-     -    16.20   9
 10 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  6  1  112715 4033416-13 11.1950 00.00  111950.0  1411,88 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20 10.00     -     -     -    
-     -    12.70  10
 11 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13  6  1       3 4196275-12 11.2114 00.01+ 112113.1  1404,28 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  7.00     -     -     -    
-     -     9.70  11
 12 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  1  1       2 4121029-13 11.1040 00.00  111040.0  1403,94 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     - 25.25     -    
-     -    25.25  12
 13 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 12  1       3 4124084-13 11.1552 00.00  111552.0  1397,28 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           13
 14 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13  7  1       4 4196251-12 11.2144 00.01+ 112143.1  1395,68 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00           -  1.20  7.00     -     -     -    
-     -    21.70  14
 15 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  9  1  113435 4032908-13 11.2139 00.01- 112139.9  1389,03 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           15
 16 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  3  1  1  112982 4046541-13 11.2121 00.00  112121.0  1388,84 4333   6.75   6.00   6.00   6.00      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    30.95  16
 17 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 24  1       4 4124042-13 11.1633 00.00  111633.0  1384,81 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           17
 18 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11 11  1       2 4032929-13 11.2202 00.01- 112202.9  1382,54 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           18
 19 FRANCOIS LYDIANE     VELZE  3  2  1  105384 4114107-12 11.1618 00.00  111618.0  1381,18 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           19
 20 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13 12  1       5 4044630-13 11.2247 00.01+ 112246.1  1377,98 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -     7.70  20
 21 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13 10  1       6 4044682-13 11.2302 00.01+ 112301.1  1373,83 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    13.70  21
 22 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13  2  1       7 4196222-12 11.2305 00.01+ 112304.1  1373,00 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00   3.00      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    16.70  22
 23 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13  3  1       8 4196309-12 11.2311 00.01+ 112310.1  1371,35 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    25.70  23
 24 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  4  1       2 4033466-13 11.2217 00.00  112217.0  1369,84 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -     7.70  24
 25 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21  1  1  115545 4049454-13 11.2424 00.00  112424.0  1369,02 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  25
 26 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 22  1       5 4124132-13 11.1747 00.00  111747.0  1362,85 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           26
 27 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  1  1       3 4192818-12 11.2353 00.01- 112353.9  1352,05 5555  10.25* 11.50* 11.50* 11.50*     -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    48.45  27
 28 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  4  1       2 4046496-13 11.2443 00.00  112443.0  1346,65 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           28
 29 MAES WILLY           ROBOR  7  6  1  103456 4138363-13 11.1701 00.00  111701.0  1343,29 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           29
 30 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  3  3  1  112045 4031657-13 11.2331 00.01- 112331.9  1341,35 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  30
 31 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21 11  1       2 4049465-13 11.2638 00.00  112638.0  1333,72 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  31
 32 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21 17  1       3 4051442-13 11.2645 00.00  112645.0  1331,93 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  32
 33 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  5  1       3 4046457-13 11.2550 00.00  112550.0  1329,13 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           33
 34 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  3  1       3 4033433-13 11.2510 00.00  112510.0  1323,46 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  34
 35 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25  3  1       6 4115021-12 11.2010 00.00  112010.0  1322,33 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           35
 36 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  2  1       4 4032915-13 11.2607 00.01- 112607.9  1317,00 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50  36
 37 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25  7  1       7 4124085-13 11.2040 00.00  112040.0  1314,14 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           37
 38 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13  1  1       9 4196301-12 11.2653 00.01+ 112652.1  1312,94 2222   1.50      -      -      -   6.00      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    11.20  38



 39 FRANCOIS LYDIANE     VELZE  3  3  1       2 4114109-12 11.2053 00.00  112053.0  1302,91 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           39
 40 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13  8  1      10 4044712-13 11.2744 00.01+ 112743.1  1300,22 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    11.20  40
 41 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 21  1  105100 4137692-13 11.2050 00.00  112050.0  1300,21 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  41
 42 V HOLDER GUY         ZEGEL  2  2  1   99490 4282323-13 11.1653 00.00  111653.0  1294,04 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  42
 43 V D VELDE FRANK      WESTR  2  1  1  112511 4105314-12 11.2703 00.01- 112703.9  1292,26 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  43
 44 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  2  1       2 4199527-13 11.2249 00.00  112249.0  1290,75 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  44
 45 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  3  1       3 4199558-13 11.2252 00.00  112252.0  1289,98 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  45
 46 V HOLDER GUY         ZEGEL  2  1  1       2 4133139-13 11.1713 00.00  111713.0  1288,45 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00   6.00   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    29.20  46
 47 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 18  1       8 4124110-13 11.2219 00.00  112219.0  1287,80 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           47
 48 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  3  1       5 4032936-13 11.2838 00.01- 112838.9  1279,61 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50  48
 49 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21  8  1       4 4180106-12 11.3020 00.00  113020.0  1279,10 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  49
 50 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 13  1       9 4124025-13 11.2311 00.00  112311.0  1274,38 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           50
 51 V D DOOREN BENONI    S.M.L  2  1  1   94899 4130410-12 11.1429 00.00  111429.0  1274,10 1000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50  51
 52 MAHEUR ADELIN        ENAME  4  2  1  104838 4203284-13 11.2222 00.00  112222.0  1272,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  52
 53 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  3  1       3 4121050-13 11.1803 00.00  111803.0  1271,13 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           53
 54 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  3  1       4 4046499-13 11.2947 00.00  112947.0  1270,66 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           54
 55 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 13 11  1      11 4044781-13 11.2948 00.01+ 112947.1  1270,29 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  55
 56 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 16  1      10 4124095-13 11.2355 00.00  112355.0  1263,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           56
 57 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10 10  1       4 4121126-13 11.1836 00.00  111836.0  1262,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           57
 57 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 20  1      11 4124090-13 11.2359 00.00  112359.0  1262,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           57
 59 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  1  1       4 4033477-13 11.2924 00.00  112924.0  1260,79 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  59
 60 MORTHIER IDES        LEEUW  1  1  1  103795 4104908-12 11.2223 00.00  112223.0  1259,90 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           60
 61 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  5  1       5 4033424-13 11.2940 00.00  112940.0  1257,04 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  61
 62 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21 10  1       5 4049475-13 11.3157 00.00  113157.0  1256,61 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  62
 63 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21  2  1       6 4049438-13 11.3159 00.00  113159.0  1256,15 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  63
 64 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  3  1  1       2 4031679-13 11.2911 00.01- 112911.9  1256,13 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  64
 65 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21 12  1       7 4051445-13 11.3201 00.00  113201.0  1255,70 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  65
 66 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25  1  1      12 4115012-12 11.2427 00.00  112427.0  1255,26 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           66
 67 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21 13  1       8 4049480-13 11.3203 00.00  113203.0  1255,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  67
 68 V D VELDE FRANK      WESTR  2  2  1       2 4139599-13 11.2947 00.01- 112947.9  1252,93 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  68
 69 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 15  1      13 4124027-13 11.2438 00.00  112438.0  1252,54 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           69
 70 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25  2  1      14 4115068-12 11.2439 00.00  112439.0  1252,30 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           70
 71 V HERREWEGHE PATRICK NEDER  2  1  1  105951 4242549-12 11.2459 00.00  112459.0  1246,73 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  71
 72 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL  5  3  1  115928 4181846-12 11.3301 00.01+ 113300.1  1246,51 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70  72
 73 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23  8  1       2 4137715-13 11.2427 00.00  112427.0  1244,52 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   9.00*     -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    14.20  73
 74 V LANGENHOVE GERMAIN HILLE  4  2  1  104616 4110488-12 11.2414 00.00  112414.0  1241,98 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           74
 75 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME  6  3  1       2 4190141-12 11.3140 00.00  113140.0  1239,38 0000      -      -      -      -  12.00   6.00* 12.00   9.75*          -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    43.45  75
 76 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  8  1       5 4181371-12 11.3211 00.00  113211.0  1237,58 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           76
 77 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  6  1       6 4032905-13 11.3150 00.01- 113150.9  1235,03 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           77
 78 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11 10  1       7 4032962-13 11.3205 00.01- 113205.9  1231,67 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           78
 79 V D BRACHT JAN       OPHAS  9  3  1   97010 4064516-12 11.1905 00.00  111905.0  1226,68 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  79
 80 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21 14  1       9 4049469-13 11.3414 00.00  113414.0  1226,16 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  80



 81 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  1  1       6 4046500-13 11.3311 00.00  113311.0  1224,30 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           81
 82 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  5  1       5 4121021-13 11.2108 00.00  112108.0  1222,83 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           82
 83 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  2  1       7 4046492-13 11.3345 00.00  113345.0  1216,90 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           83
 84 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  2  1       6 4033403-13 11.3244 00.00  113244.0  1215,47 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  84
 85 SERVAES GEBROEDERS   MEREL  5  2  1       2 4181837-12 11.3525 00.01+ 113524.1  1215,16 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00*     -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     6.70  85
 86 V D MEULEN ETIENNE   VLEKK  3  1  1  108217 4259386-12 11.2910 00.00  112910.0  1213,65 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           86
 87 V LANGENHOVE GERMAIN HILLE  4  3  1       2 4110483-12 11.2615 00.00  112615.0  1212,94 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           87
 88 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  4  1  107311 4146254-13 11.2835 00.00  112835.0  1211,41 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           88
 89 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  7  1       6 4121045-13 11.2240 00.00  112240.0  1200,15 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           89
 90 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  3  3  1       2 4046530-13 11.3437 00.00  113437.0  1194,10 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  90
 91 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  5  1       2 4280392-13 11.2954 00.00  112954.0  1193,67 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           91
 92 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  7  1       3 4280380-13 11.2955 00.00  112955.0  1193,45 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           92
 93 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  8  1       4 4280400-13 11.2956 00.00  112956.0  1193,23 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           93
 94 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  7  1       8 4032947-13 11.3509 00.01- 113509.9  1191,98 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           94
 95 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  5  1       4 4199550-13 11.2946 00.00  112946.0  1190,82 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  95
 96 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  6  1       5 4199574-13 11.2954 00.00  112954.0  1189,05 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  96
 97 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 19  1      15 4124131-13 11.2927 00.00  112927.0  1185,10 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           97
 98 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME  6  6  1       3 4190113-12 11.3553 00.00  113553.0  1184,88 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70  98
 99 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23  3  1       3 4104526-12 11.2910 00.00  112910.0  1178,69 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  99
100 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 13  1       4 4137603-13 11.2911 00.00  112911.0  1178,47 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00*     -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    11.20 100
101 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME  6  5  1       4 4190115-12 11.3635 00.00  113635.0  1176,29 0000      -      -      -      -      -   3.75*     -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     7.45 101
102 V D VELDE RENE       SEMME  6  2  1       5 4190107-12 11.3638 00.00  113638.0  1175,68 4444   1.50*     -      -   1.00*     -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     6.20 102
103 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  9  7  1       8 4046416-13 11.3724 00.00  113724.0  1171,29 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          103
104 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21 19  1      10 4051487-13 11.3839 00.00  113839.0  1171,26 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 104
105 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  2  1       7 4121041-13 11.2444 00.00  112444.0  1170,87 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          105
106 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 17  1       5 4137636-13 11.2946 00.00  112946.0  1170,81 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50 26.00     -     -    
-     -    31.20 106
107 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 11  4  1       9 4032946-13 11.3720 00.01- 113720.9  1165,25 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50 107
  * GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 25 10  1      16 4124115-13 11.3117 00.00  113117.0  1161,30 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            *
  * V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  3  2  1       3 4181188-12 11.3825 00.00  113825.0  1148,00 2000   0.50      -      -      -   4.50*     -      -      -           -     -     -     -     - 13.50    
-     -    18.50   *
  * V D DOOREN BENONI    S.M.L  2  2  1       2 4131454-12 11.2245 00.00  112245.0  1146,82 1000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 16  1       6 4137736-13 11.3148 00.00  113148.0  1144,88 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23  9  1       7 4137682-13 11.3206 00.00  113206.0  1141,15 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   12.00 N 7     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -    12.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 20  1       8 4137707-13 11.3221 00.00  113221.0  1138,06 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21  3  1      11 4051258-13 11.4215 00.00  114215.0  1130,02 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23  2  1       9 4104499-12 11.3407 00.00  113407.0  1116,70 3335   0.50      -      -      -      -   4.00*  7.00*  7.00*          -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -    18.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 15  1      10 4137634-13 11.3438 00.00  113438.0  1110,60 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 10  1      11 4137645-13 11.3444 00.00  113444.0  1109,43 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23  4  1      12 4104448-12 11.3533 00.00  113533.0  1099,95 2000   0.50      -      -      -   8.50*     -      -      -   10.00 N 5     -     -     -     -     - 
16.00     -    35.00   *
  * V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 21  4  1      13 4049445-13 11.4521 00.00  114521.0  1096,77 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * V D BRACHT JAN       OPHAS  9  7  1       2 4116603-12 11.2906 00.00  112906.0  1088,78 2000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23  1  1      18 4104487-12 11.5032 00.00  115032.0   950,84 7655      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
- 12.00    12.00   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 23 12  1      22 4137642-13 12.1646 00.00  121646.0 120523.5 2000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -    1.00 A 2     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.00   *



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
GELD TERUG MIEZEN 2.00 2.00  / MIEZEN 4.00 4.00  / POELEN 2.00 2.00  / 
DE SLOOVERE EDDY 8.00, 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
* D E   V R I J H E I D    * MACQUENOISE(KERK 12-10-13 * LOS  :10.00    S:119
* O P H A S S E L T        * 233 JONGE                 * BASIS:96000    B:  1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
  0.25   0.50   0.75   1.00   1.50   2.00   4.00        0.25   0.50   0.75   1.00   1.50   2.00   4.00  12.00  20.00  50.00 150.00         SER    VRI    BO1    TRO    DAG    HLF     A3    AUT    BO2
    A4      
------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------      ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------      ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------
------      
    80     76     40     14      0      0      0 AS2     118    103     14     11      6      5      5      0      0      0      0 MIEZE    16    130    119    133    108      0     33     18      0
    36 DIVER
    86     82     42     12      0      0      0 OS2      16     16     14      9      6      5      0      0      0      0 POELE
    86     78     36     10      0      0      0 RAKEN    16     16     13      9      6      0      0      0      0 SPECI             TOTAAL DUIVEN : 7 2 3
    85     77     37     12      0      0      0 GROEP    16     16     13     10      7      0      0      0      0 KLEIN
* (c)2013  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK   * DANK VOOR DEELNAME *  38 DEELNEMERS * KLACHTEN TOT : DONDERDAG 17 OKT 2013                      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
 NR NAAM                 GEME  AD ID LK AFSTAND RING    JR BESTAT   +/-     J.U.     SNELH.  NR    MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   KLEI    AS2    OS2   RAKE   GROE         SER   VRI   BO1   TRO   DAG    A3   
AUT    A4      TOT  NR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------
  1 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  6  1   99212 4121047-13 11.0819 00.00  110819.0  1452,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            1
  2 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22  6  1  106007 4124006-13 11.1331 00.00  111331.0  1441,95 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     - 30.00     -     -     -    
-     -    30.00   2
  3 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 18  1       2 4124125-13 11.1400 00.00  111400.0  1432,53 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            3
  4 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  2  1  114053 4044663-13 11.1943 00.01+ 111942.1  1431,00 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00   3.00      -      -      -      -           -  1.20 25.00     -     -     -    
-     -    36.70   4
  5 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  8  1       2 4044619-13 11.1945 00.01+ 111944.1  1430,40 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20 15.00     -     -     -    
-     -    23.70   5
  6 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  6  1       3 4044769-13 11.1957 00.01+ 111956.1  1426,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -   6.00           -  1.20 10.00     -     -     -    
-     -    18.70   6
  7 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  1  1  106896 4199515-13 11.1514 00.00  111514.0  1420,86 4444   6.75  10.00  10.00  10.00      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  7.00     -     -     -    
-     -    44.95   7
  8 MORTHIER IDES        LEEUW  5  4  1  103795 4141432-13 11.1326 00.00  111326.0  1413,46 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            8
  9 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  6  1  112715 4033416-13 11.1950 00.00  111950.0  1411,88 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  7.00     -     -     -    
-     -     9.70   9
 10 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  1  1       2 4121029-13 11.1040 00.00  111040.0  1403,94 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           10
 11 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12 11  1       4 4044797-13 11.2117 00.01+ 112116.1  1403,41 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    13.70  11
 12 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22  9  1       3 4124084-13 11.1552 00.00  111552.0  1397,28 0000      -      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -     -  5.00     -     -     -    
-     -    11.00  12
 13 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  8  1  113435 4032908-13 11.2139 00.01- 112139.9  1389,03 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     - 27.00     -    
-     -    30.70  13
 14 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  6  1  1  112982 4046541-13 11.2121 00.00  112121.0  1388,84 7655  29.25  24.00  16.00  16.00      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    88.95  14
 15 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 21  1       4 4124042-13 11.1633 00.00  111633.0  1384,81 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           15
 16 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10 10  1       2 4032929-13 11.2202 00.01- 112202.9  1382,54 0000      -      -      -      -      -  12.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    15.70  16
 17 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  5  1       5 4044630-13 11.2247 00.01+ 112246.1  1377,98 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    17.20  17
 18 DE VOS NICKY         ASPER  6  6  1  110568 4031312-13 11.2027 00.00  112027.0  1374,37 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  18
 19 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  3  1       6 4044682-13 11.2302 00.01+ 112301.1  1373,83 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    23.20  19
 20 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12 10  1       7 4044665-13 11.2305 00.01+ 112304.1  1373,00 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    17.20  20
 21 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  4  1       2 4033466-13 11.2217 00.00  112217.0  1369,84 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    11.20  21
 22 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18  1  1  115545 4049454-13 11.2424 00.00  112424.0  1369,02 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  22
 23 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 19  1       5 4124132-13 11.1747 00.00  111747.0  1362,85 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           23
 24 V HOUDENHOVE WIM     HERZE  6  1  1  102904 4149616-13 11.1558 00.00  111558.0  1354,59 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           24
 25 DE VOS NICKY         ASPER  6  5  1       2 4031368-13 11.2146 00.00  112146.0  1352,24 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00   6.00   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    29.20  25
 26 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  6  6  1       2 4046539-13 11.2351 00.00  112351.0  1347,43 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    11.20  26
 27 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  7  4  1  114084 4046496-13 11.2443 00.00  112443.0  1346,65 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     2.70  27
 28 MAES WILLY           ROBOR  7  6  1  103456 4138363-13 11.1701 00.00  111701.0  1343,29 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           28
 29 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  8  3  1  112045 4031657-13 11.2331 00.01- 112331.9  1341,35 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  29



 30 DE VOS NICKY         ASPER  6  4  1       3 4031343-13 11.2232 00.00  112232.0  1339,68 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     - 30.00    
-     -    35.20  30
 31 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  6  4  1       3 4046512-13 11.2424 00.00  112424.0  1338,65 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -  12.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    17.20  31
 32 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18  8  1       2 4049465-13 11.2638 00.00  112638.0  1333,72 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70  32
 33 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18 14  1       3 4051442-13 11.2645 00.00  112645.0  1331,93 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  33
 34 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  7  5  1       2 4046457-13 11.2550 00.00  112550.0  1329,13 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -  12.00  12.00      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -    26.70  34
 35 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  3  1       3 4033433-13 11.2510 00.00  112510.0  1323,46 2000   1.50      -      -      -   6.00      -   6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    23.20  35
 36 MORTHIER IDES        LEEUW  5  5  1       2 4141427-13 11.1834 00.00  111834.0  1321,11 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           36
 37 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  1  1       3 4032915-13 11.2607 00.01- 112607.9  1317,00 4444   6.75   7.00*  7.00*  8.00*     -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    32.45  37
 38 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22  4  1       6 4124085-13 11.2040 00.00  112040.0  1314,14 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50  38
 39 EECKHOUT EDDY        LETTE  4  1  1  109679 4137758-13 11.2408 00.00  112408.0  1303,63 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     2.70  39
 40 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  1  1       8 4044712-13 11.2744 00.01+ 112743.1  1300,22 2222   1.50      -      -      -   6.00   6.00      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    17.20  40
 41 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16 14  1  105100 4137692-13 11.2050 00.00  112050.0  1300,21 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  41
 42 V HOLDER GUY         ZEGEL  6  2  1   99490 4282323-13 11.1653 00.00  111653.0  1294,04 5555  10.25*  4.50*  3.75*  5.25*     -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    27.45  42
 43 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  2  1       2 4199527-13 11.2249 00.00  112249.0  1290,75 2000   1.50      -      -      -  20.00   2.50*  6.00   6.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     - 
30.00     -    69.70  43
 44 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  3  1       3 4199558-13 11.2252 00.00  112252.0  1289,98 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     - 10.00    
-     -    15.20  44
 45 V HOLDER GUY         ZEGEL  6  1  1       2 4133139-13 11.1713 00.00  111713.0  1288,45 7655  15.00*  2.00*     -      -  18.00* 14.00* 20.00  20.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -  
6.00     -    98.70  45
 46 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 15  1       7 4124110-13 11.2219 00.00  112219.0  1287,80 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           46
 47 DE VOS NICKY         ASPER  6  3  1       4 4031360-13 11.2606 00.00  112606.0  1284,18 2000   1.50      -      -      -  12.00   6.00* 12.00  12.00           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    47.20  47
 48 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  2  1       4 4032936-13 11.2838 00.01- 112838.9  1279,61 0000      -      -      -      -  12.00   6.00* 11.00* 10.50*          -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    43.20  48
 49 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 10  1       8 4124025-13 11.2311 00.00  112311.0  1274,38 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50  49
 50 MAHEUR ADELIN        ENAME  1  1  1  104838 4203284-13 11.2222 00.00  112222.0  1272,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  50
 51 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  3  1       3 4121050-13 11.1803 00.00  111803.0  1271,13 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           51
 52 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  7  3  1       3 4046499-13 11.2947 00.00  112947.0  1270,66 2000   1.50      -      -      -  12.00      -      -   5.00*          -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -    19.70  52
 53 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  4  1       9 4044781-13 11.2948 00.01+ 112947.1  1270,29 2000   1.50      -      -      -   4.00*     -   1.50*     -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -    10.70  53
 54 MIDDERNACHT MARCEL   LEEUW  3  3  1  104262 4149501-13 11.2214 00.00  112214.0  1267,88 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           54
 55 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 13  1       9 4124095-13 11.2355 00.00  112355.0  1263,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           55
 56 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10 10  1       4 4121126-13 11.1836 00.00  111836.0  1262,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           56
 56 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 17  1      10 4124090-13 11.2359 00.00  112359.0  1262,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           56
 58 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  1  1       4 4033477-13 11.2924 00.00  112924.0  1260,79 4444   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  58
 59 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  8  4  1       2 4031684-13 11.2855 00.01- 112855.9  1259,90 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  59
 60 MORTHIER IDES        LEEUW  5  1  1       3 4141409-13 11.2225 00.00  112225.0  1259,39 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           60
 61 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  5  1       5 4033424-13 11.2940 00.00  112940.0  1257,04 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -  9.50    
-     -    14.70  61
 62 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18  7  1       4 4049475-13 11.3157 00.00  113157.0  1256,61 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70  62
 63 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18  2  1       5 4049438-13 11.3159 00.00  113159.0  1256,15 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  63
 64 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  8  1  1       3 4031679-13 11.2911 00.01- 112911.9  1256,13 3333   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  64
 65 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18  9  1       6 4051445-13 11.3201 00.00  113201.0  1255,70 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  65
 66 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18 10  1       7 4049480-13 11.3203 00.00  113203.0  1255,24 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  66
 67 V D VELDE FRANK      WESTR  1  1  1  112511 4139599-13 11.2947 00.01- 112947.9  1252,93 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  67
 68 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 12  1      11 4124027-13 11.2438 00.00  112438.0  1252,54 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           68
 69 DE MARTELAERE EDDY   GAVER  8  8  1       4 4031654-13 11.2941 00.01- 112941.9  1249,13 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  69
 70 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16  1  1       2 4137715-13 11.2427 00.00  112427.0  1244,52 7655   1.50*     -      -      -      -   1.50*     -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     6.70  70
 71 EECKHOUT EDDY        LETTE  4  2  1       2 4137763-13 11.2834 00.00  112834.0  1238,38 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     2.70  71



 72 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  5  1       5 4032905-13 11.3150 00.01- 113150.9  1235,03 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70  72
 73 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  9  1       6 4032962-13 11.3205 00.01- 113205.9  1231,67 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00*     -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     6.70  73
 74 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  6  5  1       4 4046510-13 11.3157 00.00  113157.0  1228,73 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  74
 75 POTVIN-DE COSTER     GALMA  6  2  1   88547 2001106-13 11.1205 00.00  111205.0  1228,40 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           75
 76 SUENAERT MARCEL      DENDE  3  2  1   99589 4153308-13 11.2113 00.00  112113.0  1226,21 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  76
 77 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18 11  1       8 4049469-13 11.3414 00.00  113414.0  1226,16 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20  77
 78 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  7  1  1       4 4046500-13 11.3311 00.00  113311.0  1224,30 7655   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     2.70  78
 79 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  5  1       5 4121021-13 11.2108 00.00  112108.0  1222,83 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           79
 80 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  7  2  1       5 4046492-13 11.3345 00.00  113345.0  1216,90 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -   4.00*  2.00*  4.00*          -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
- 40.00    52.70  80
 81 VOLCKAERT-VDSTRAETEN ASPER  6  2  1       6 4033403-13 11.3244 00.00  113244.0  1215,47 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
- 10.00    15.20  81
 82 V LANGENHOVE GERMAIN HILLE  3  3  1  104616 4129188-13 11.2606 00.00  112606.0  1215,05 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           82
 83 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  4  1  107311 4146254-13 11.2835 00.00  112835.0  1211,41 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           83
 84 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  9  1      10 4044613-13 11.3413 00.01+ 113412.1  1210,73 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  84
 85 DE MOERLOOSE RUDY    BAVEG  2  2  1  109815 4125564-13 11.3053 00.00  113053.0  1208,31 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           85
 86 VDBOSSCHE-LAUWEREYS  WOUBR  9  4  1  101340 4281615-13 11.2356 00.00  112356.0  1207,39 1000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50  86
 87 V D WALLE J-CLAUDE   ZARLA  3  2  1   90868 4245453-13 11.1531 00.00  111531.0  1203,28 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     2.50  87
 88 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  7  1       6 4121045-13 11.2240 00.00  112240.0  1200,15 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           88
 89 V MALDERGHEM JOSEPH  VURST  6  2  1       5 4046530-13 11.3437 00.00  113437.0  1194,10 4333   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  89
 90 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  5  1       2 4280392-13 11.2954 00.00  112954.0  1193,67 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           90
 91 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  7  1       3 4280380-13 11.2955 00.00  112955.0  1193,45 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           91
 92 FOSSELLE-BREYNAERT   S.L.H  8  8  1       4 4280400-13 11.2956 00.00  112956.0  1193,23 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           92
 93 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  6  1       7 4032947-13 11.3509 00.01- 113509.9  1191,98 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70  93
 94 V LAERE STIJN        KRUIS 12  7  1      11 4044761-13 11.3544 00.01+ 113543.1  1191,55 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  94
 95 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  5  1       4 4199550-13 11.2946 00.00  112946.0  1190,82 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  95
 96 VALEPIJN GEERT       NEDER  6  6  1       5 4199574-13 11.2954 00.00  112954.0  1189,05 2000   1.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  96
 97 VDBOSSCHE-LAUWEREYS  WOUBR  9  9  1       2 4281603-13 11.2530 00.00  112530.0  1185,26 1000   0.50      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -     0.50  97
 98 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 16  1      12 4124131-13 11.2927 00.00  112927.0  1185,10 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -           98
 99 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16  6  1       3 4137603-13 11.2911 00.00  112911.0  1178,47 2000   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  2.50     -     -     -    
-     -     5.20  99
100 MORTHIER IDES        LEEUW  5  2  1       4 4141402-13 11.2833 00.00  112833.0  1172,16 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          100
101 GLORIEUS DANNY       MELSE  7  7  1       6 4046416-13 11.3724 00.00  113724.0  1171,29 2000   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     2.70 101
102 V D CAUTER ANDRE     SCHEL 18 16  1       9 4051487-13 11.3839 00.00  113839.0  1171,26 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20     -     -     -     -    
-     -     1.20 102
103 V CLEEMPUTTE GEBR.   S.M.O 10  2  1       7 4121041-13 11.2444 00.00  112444.0  1170,87 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          103
104 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16 10  1       4 4137636-13 11.2946 00.00  112946.0  1170,81 2000   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70 104
105 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  3  1       8 4032946-13 11.3720 00.01- 113720.9  1165,25 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -     2.20 105
106 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22  7  1      13 4124115-13 11.3117 00.00  113117.0  1161,30 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -     1.00 106
107 V D MEULEN ETIENNE   VLEKK  5  4  1  108217 4222491-13 11.3323 00.00  113323.0  1158,85 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          107
108 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 11  1      14 4124134-13 11.3204 00.00  113204.0  1151,42 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          108
109 V HOUDENHOVE WIM     HERZE  6  5  1       2 4175096-13 11.2937 00.00  112937.0  1148,27 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          109
110 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22 22  1      15 4124002-13 11.3227 00.00  113227.0  1146,64 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          110
111 V LANGENHOVE GERMAIN HILLE  3  1  1       2 4129191-13 11.3119 00.00  113119.0  1145,64 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -          111
112 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16  9  1       5 4137736-13 11.3148 00.00  113148.0  1144,88 2000   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70 112
113 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16  2  1       6 4137682-13 11.3206 00.00  113206.0  1141,15 3335   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -     3.70 113



114 THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  7  1       9 4032943-13 11.3927 00.01- 113927.9  1140,45 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -  1.20  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -     2.20 114
115 DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16 13  1       7 4137707-13 11.3221 00.00  113221.0  1138,06 2000   1.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -   12.00 N 7  1.20  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -    15.70 115
116 MIDDERNACHT MARCEL   LEEUW  3  1  1       2 4149530-13 11.3144 00.00  113144.0  1136,58 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     - 33.25     -     -    
-     -    33.25 116
117 GLORIEUX LUC&MARC    VELZE 22  1  1      16 4124024-13 11.3321 00.00  113321.0  1135,59 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -  1.00     -     -     -    
-     -     1.00 117
  * V HOLDER GUY         ZEGEL  6  4  1       3 4282335-13 11.2738 00.00  112738.0  1135,30 2000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -            *
  * THIENPONT-VAN LAECKE SEMME 10  4  1      10 4034941-13 11.4013 00.01- 114013.9  1131,73 0000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -           -     -     -     -     -     -    
-  4.00     4.00   *
  * DE SLOOVERE EDDY     ZWALM 16  4  1      12 4137675-13 11.3934 00.00  113934.0  1055,57 2000      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   10.00 N 5     -     -     -     -     -    
-     -    10.00   *
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------


